Ravens Rock RalTy,

Sun

Jun 28 20:20: 50
Driver/ Codriver

2015

2015

Donagh Kel | y/ Kevi n Fl anagan

N al |

Magui r e/ Enda Sherry

Al an Ri ng/ Adri an Deasy

Mel vyn Evans/ Mar

k d ennerster

Kevin Barrett/Sean Miullally

Roy White/Janes

O Brien

Janes Bel ton/ Gwnfor Jones

M chael O Brien/

Li am Br ennan

G aham Scal | an/ Tom Scal | an

Don Keati ng/ Ham
Crai g Breen/ Scot
Decl an Gal | agher

sh Canpbel |
t Martin
/ Mbore Ryan

Jonat han Pringle/Martin Byrne
Enda O Brien/John Butler

M chael
Li am How ett/Bri
Paul

Conl on/ G aran McPhilips

an O Neil

Barrett/Declan Tumilty

Davi d Guest/ Paddy Robi nson

Nei | |

Tohi ||/ Geard Tohill

Pauric Duffy/John Higgins

Jack Newman/ Andr

ew Br owne

Sam Snyt h/ Dani en Morrissey

Martin Donnel |y/

Bri an Doherty

Eddi e Power/Mark W ey
St ephen Cul | en/ Seanus O G ady

Roary Byr ne/ Semi
Donal O Brien/ St

Washi ngt on Janes/ Paul

Adri an Evans/ Mar

Nowat i

ephen Quin
WIlians
tin Henry

Wayne Evans/ Sion Jones

Jason Ryan/ Pet er

Vi ncent McSweeney/ Yamann O Cri odai n

Fal vey

Mar k CGer aght y/ Robert Nol an
Ri chard Harney/Bri an Har ney

Kei th Power/ Kei t
Cal
Ri chard Tannahi |

h Moriarty

McCar t hy/ Eamonn Dul | ea

|/ Bob Kelly

Sam Johnst own/ Karen Kel |y
Mar k Dol phi n/ Fi nbarr Quirke

Bill Fitzgerald/

Davi d Long

Gus Kear ney/ Tommy Hayes
Sean O Carrol |/ Danmien MCarty
Iwan Mayes/Billy Ryan

Enda McCor mack/ Colin Fitzgerald

I an Godney/ Ant hony O Sullivan

Col i n Davi es/ Kat
Paul

e Davi es

Doyl e/ Bob Nol an
Patrick Kearney/Alistair Wllie

Jason Tuthill/Ben Tuthill

Kevi n Dal t on/ Nei
Eoin Nevill e/ Der

I Wite
ek O Brien

Tony Canny/Joe O Brien
Barry MKenna/ Decl an Tynan
Nor man Savage/ Dessie W1 son

Martin Gall agher/Dean O Sullivan

Colin Byrne/Brian Quinlan
Der ek Wl ker/ Shane Wl ker
Davi d Geraghty/ Darragh Ml | en

John Pettit/M chael

Si non Rei d/ Paul

Col eman
Col l'i ns

Parai ¢ Cunmi ns/ G aham Kel | 'y
Thomas Wal t on/ Darragh Smyth

Ni al |

Fitzpatrick/Gary Fitzpatrick

Kev Price/ Sharon d arke

Make

Ford Focus WRC
Subaru | npreza
Subaru WRC S12B
Subaru | npreza
Subaru S14

MG ZR

Ford Fiesta
Ford Focus WRC
M t subi shi Evo
Subaru | npreza
Ford Escort
Toyota Starl et
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort RS
Subaru N14
M t subi shi
M t subi shi
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort M
Toyota Coroll a
Toyota Corolla
Subaru | npreza
M t subi shi Evo
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort MK
Toyota Starl et
Honda Givic
Vauxhal | Nova
Ford Escort
Renault Clio S1
Honda G vic
Peugeot 208 R2
Honda Civic
Ford Escort MK
Peugeot 306

M t subi shi Evo
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort
Skoda S2000
Subaru | npreza
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort RS2
M t subi shi Lanc
Ford Escort RWD
Subaru | npreza
Honda G vic Typ
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Subaru | npreza
Honda CGivic
Ford Escort RS
Toyota Twi ncam
Honda Givic EK4
Honda Givic EK4
Honda G vic
Ford Fiesta

M t subi shi Evo
Ford Escort MK
Honda Givic Typ

Evo
Evo
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Stage Tines
St ages

SS9

Al

Conpetitor
Ss7 SS8
55.0 7:09.1
59.9 7:22.6
02.0 7:22.5
57.0 7:16.4
02.4 7:20.9
20.7 7:49.8
01.0 7:21.8
11.4 7:36.2
07.7 7:28.4
08.2 7:30.7
06.3 7:32.8
14.6  7:39.7
14.8 7:40.4
26.6 7:52.5
20.5 8:13.2
24.5 7:46.4
18.9 7:51.7
06.7
09.1 7:34.6
11.4 7:34.4
27.2 8:07.5
38.3 8:11.1
51.3 8:41.4
22.5 7:59.7
23.2 7:58.8
22.5 7:48.4
30.5 8:10.3
26.5 7:58.2
25.9 7:59.2
26.1 8:01.6
14.0 7:46.2
36.8 8:00.9
35.4 8:09.2
34.8 8:12.2
35,1 8:00.2
43.0 8:12.7
53.2 8:02.2
29.8 8:40.7
40.8 8:20.5
45.4  8:29.9
59.3 8:35.2
53.0 8:18.5
51.1 8:24.5
58.6 8:48.4
33.7 8:03.1
02.1 8:34.9
24.0 7:46.2
19.4 8:42.6
00.0 8:29.8
57.7 10:29.0
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Ravens Rock RalTy, 2015

Sun

114
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
129
130
131
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
155

Jun 28 20:20:50 2015
Driver/ Codriver

Enmett Lyons/ Tommy Cuddi hy
Eanonn McCQui gan/ M chael Moran
Johhny Murphy/ Martin Nol an
Tommy Kel | y/ John Ki eran
Seanus Connol | y/ Gary M Crudden
John Carrol|/Eugene MG ath
Kevin Dol phin/Martin O Brien
Col i n Roche/Li sa Knox

Joe Moffit/Eddie Mffit
Kennet h Treacy/ Pat Knox

Eddi e Peterson/Daire McCQuire
M chael O nonde/ Paddy Ki ng
Robert Power/ Ti m Boyl e

Vi ctor Beami sh/ Susan Beami sh
Seanmus Fl ynn/ Ray Kirwan

Ri chie Dalton/ Ger Brett

John Bagge/ Ron Mackey

Andr ew Leacy/ Frank Dwyer
Jason O Brien/David O Brien
Tadhg O Sul livan/Eoin O Leary
Carl GCower/ El gan Davi es

Liam O Neill/Declan O Neill
John Byrne/Brian G ant

Shane Gazel y/ James Dunphy
Shane Di neen/Ci ara Di neen
Martin Dunbar/ Thomas Tutty
Mar k Hayden/ Paul Furl ong

Eddi e Doherty/ Keiran Rafter
Eanonn Bat es/ Al an Mal oney

M key WAl sh/ M chel |l e Wl sh
Padr ai g Dent on/ Robbi e Mur phy
Shay Byrne/ Fran Kinsella
Gabri el Lodge/ David Busher

W |iam Power/Francis Roche
Si non Evans/Barry Faul

Genmma Kerl ey/ Ni col e O Shea
Kel vin Lyons/ Kevin Purcell
Philip Heery/Denis MAuliffe
JJ Furl ong/ St ephen Shore

Deni s Buckl ey/ Decl an Casey
Gavin O Grady/ Al an Moroney

Si mron Greene/ Brendan Greene
St even Brennan/ John Rooney

M chael Morahan/ Anne Mor ahan
Ant hony Whel ton/ Catriona Welton
Davi d Heal y/ St ephen McG nn
Donal MG ath/Fi nbarr Fogarty
Laura Ml rooney/ Ei | een Mur phy
Ashling Power/Bernard McSweeney
John O Donavan/ Kati e O Donovan
Gavi n Wl sh/ Leonard Deane

Ai dan Devlin/Stacey Brady

Des Hennessy/ M chael Brennan
Ni ck Barnett/Martin Brady

Al an Commi ns/ James Conmi ns

Ci aran C oke/ Davi d Creane

Joe Ki ernan/John Smit hwi ck
John Lynch/ Eoi n Gor man

Nei I I Phel an/ Joe Hear ns
Trevor WIson/ N gel WIson
Pascal O Shea/ Robert Hennessy
Berian Richards/Frank Curtin
St evi e Cof f ey/ Dave Devane
Steven O Donovan/M ke O eary

Make

Honda Integra T
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort MK
Honda CGivic
Toyota Coroll a
Honda G vic
Renault Clio Su
Ford Escort
Honda G vic
Peugeot TBA
Honda Civic
Honda G vic
Honda Civic
Vauxhal I Nova
Subaru | npreza
Honda Givic
Peugeot 306 S16
Toyota Corolla
Honda CGivic
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort
Renault dio
Ford Escort

Tal bot Sunbeam
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort MK
Opel Corsa
Honda Givic
Honda G vic
Honda Civic 1.6
Tal bot Sunbeam

Honda G vic
M ni
Austin M ni

M t subi shi Evo
Peugeot 206 Cup
Honda Civic 1.6
Tal bot Tal bot s
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Honda CGivic
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
Honda CGivic
Toyota Coroll a
Peugeot 205 GTi
Honda Civic
Austin M ni
Honda Givic Typ
Suzuki Swift GT
Honda Civic
Honda G vic Typ
Peugeot 205 RWD
Peugeot 306
Renault dio M
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
M t subi shi Evo
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort
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Conpetitor

SS8

19.
06.
35.
04.
05.
17.

08.
25.
50.
07.
31.
08.
35.

ONOW OWARONOMIRPNN® U NOOOWOW ~NF~NWNA
QONN NNNO NNWONNO N NONNOO  NNNNSNN

e
VO ©VOONNN N NXooN

CCUINNFR,O0I00 W O~NO OWVwOoowul N Oh~NEN

N ®NNNe ®

Stage Tines
St ages

SS9

09.
06.
22.
02.
10.
13.

45.
11.
32.
04.
34.
42.
21.
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Ravens Rock RalTy, 2015
Sun Jun 28 20: 20: 50 2015

Car Driver/ Codriver

159 Rol and Doherty/P.j O Dowd

161 Conan O Riordan/ G an O Ri ordan
164 Andrew Fanni ng/ Der ek G bbs

165 Vincent Collins/Jane Collins
166 Steven Mackey/ Sean Bates

Ravens Rock Rally, 2015 - Historic
H1 Donal O Connor/Derry Long

H2 George Swanton/Kevin Barry

H4 Ned Fl ahavan/ Edward Fl ahavan

Ravens Rock Rally, 2015 - Junior

J1 Janes Bradl ey/ Mari a Kehoe

J3 Richard Moore/Richard Ceary

J5 Andrew Sheehan/ G an Cor bet't

J6 Philip MDonal d/ David G bbons

J7 John O Sul l'ivan/ Ki eran Reen

J8 Mchael Ryan/Billy Shealy

J9 Dario Tenpesta/Killian O Sullivan
J10 Dairnmaid O Crow ey/ Sean O Crowl ey
J11 Dave Hughes/ Deni se Rowan

J13 Chris McCarthy/Ray Looney
J14 Shane Kenneal | y/ Jer Connors
J15 Eoin Gregg/ Chris Lacey

J16 M ck Lonergan/ Warren Ti ghe
J18 David Roche/Lynn Martin
J20 Christy MCarthy/Kieran Lynch

J21 Liam Eyre/ Eanonn McCart hy
J22 Col m Kear ney/ Sean Kear ney
J23 Leon Galvin/Mchelle Stafford

J24 Aarron Wt ers/Paddy Carrol

Vake

Vauxhal | Nova
Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M

Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Lancia Ful via

Honda Civ
Honda Civ
Honda Civ
Honda Civ
Honda Civ
Honda Civ
Honda Civ
Honda Civ
Honda EG6
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
Opel Corsa
Suzuki Swift GT
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 106 GTi
Ford Escort
Opel Corsa
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32
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SS6

06
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01.

117,
037
0 31.
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Conpetitor
Ss7 SS8
16.4 9:10.1
25,1 7:57.3
33.1 8:10.3
01.1 10:43.3
24.3 7:57.2
28.5 8:07.4
54.8 8:35.3
51.1 8:36.3
40.5 8:14.3
40.1 8:13.4
57.9 8:42.3
19.0 9:07.6
00.0 8:47.1
58.2 8:43.5
55.0 8:40.2
17.3 10:34.5
18.1 9:30.5
04.2 9:08.4
46.0 8:26.0
08.7 10:36.3
45.9 9:48.1
04.2 8:42.3
08.7 10:19.5

Stage Tines
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SS9
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